

COVID-19 LOCKDOWN PERIOD

CS No.1162/17

CC no. 31/18

Sheetal Khurana VS Monica Mahajan

19.08.2020

Matter was fixed for today and was taken up for regular hearing through VC.

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Ashish Aggarwal for counter claimant present through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **23.12.2020.**

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/19.08.2020